
The Cottage

11

15

House
De Montfort

4

The Vicarage

2
1

Chantry

3

The Stables

Croft View

House

7

143

1
47

135

Clinton House

1

3

13
2

13
8

The Croft

14
0

133

121a

Office)

12
6

123 to 129

(Sorting

131

12
8

12
8a

12
8b

9

8

12

39a

Colehaven
5

10

11

P
arish R

oom

Ivy Lodge

PO

(Club)

13
0

11
4

to

Wall
112

House

120

118

112a

10
4

112b

11
0

10
8b 10

8a
10

6

10
8

37

14

House
Sumner

2

37a

Lych Gate

117

115a

113

10
2

14
6

14
4

The Firs

14
8

139 to 141

Coach

Town Hall

Hotel

1

H
ote

l

39

39b

45

Path (um)

Path (u
m)

Path (um)

Pond

COLESHILL

STR
EET

SUMNER ROAD

H
IG

H

B4117

Path

Disabled Badge
Holders Only

Limited Waiting 1
Hour No Return 2 Hours

Mon-Sat 8am-6pm

Disabled Badge
Holders Only

Limited Waiting 1
Hour No Return 2 Hours

Mon-Sat 8am-6pm

Limited Waiting 1
Hour No Return 2 Hours

Mon-Sat 8am-6pm

Limited Waiting 1
Hour No Return 2 Hours

Mon-Sat 8am-6pm

Limited Waiting 1
Hour No Return 2 Hours

Mon-Sat 8am-6pmLimited Waiting 1
Hour No Return 2 Hours

Mon-Sat 8am-6pm

Limited Waiting 1
Hour No Return 2 Hours

Mon-Sat 8am-6pm
Limited Waiting 1

Hour No Return 2 Hours
Mon-Sat 8am-6pm

Title:

Scale

Date

Revision No.

Area

Area code

Communities Group
Warwickshire County Council
P.O. Box 9
Shire Hall
Warwick
CV34 4RR

Consolidated Road Traffic
Regulation Orders

Reproduced from the Ordnance Survey map with the permission of Ordnance Survey
on behalf of the Controller of Her Majesty's Stationery Office (C) Crown Copyright.
Unauthorised reproduction infringes Crown Copyright and may lead to prosecution or
civil proceedings. Warwickshire County Council, 100019520, 2017.

CJ37

13/05/2021

1 : 1250

3

PROPOSED

North Warwickshire


